World Cup 3-Cushion - 1994 - BWA

Dieter Haase

Over all ranking

Torbjorn Blomdahl (SE)
Dick Jaspers (NL)

Semih Sayginer (TR)
Raymond Ceulemans (BE)
Christoph Pilss (AT)
Tonny Carlsen (DK)
Ludo Dielis (BE)
Raimond Burgman (NL)
Karsten Lieberkind (DK)
10. Sang Chun Lee (US)

11. Marco Zanetti (IT)

12. Christ van der Smissen (NL)
13. Louis Havermans (NL)
14. Dick van Uum (NL)

15. Arie Weijenburg (NL)

16. Hasan Pamuk (TR)

17. Ryuuji Umeda (JP)

18. Hans-Jurgen Kuhl (DE)
19. Frédéric Caudron (BE)
20. Henk Habraken (NL)
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MP - SP - Points - Av. - Best Game - Best Set - HR - Ranking points

24:8
28:6
18:6

40:21
45:20
31:14

12:10 22:20

14:6

23:17

18:10 27:19

14:8
16:8
6:8
6:8
4:8
8:8
6:6

24:17
27:17
23:31
15:12

8:15
15:14
10:11

6:10 13:16

6:8
4:2
4:8
4:4
4:8
2:8

12:14
6:5
9:14
8.7
9:14
9:12
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821/466 1,461
880/497 1,770
594/404 1,470
485/335 1,447
469/366 1,281
531/344 1,543
507/359 1,412
538/397 1,355
251/258 0,972
343/211 1,625
219/154 1,422
3607277 1,299
203/169 1,201
327/280 1,167
302/277 1,090
122/128 0,953
290/278 1,043
167/137 1,218
256/214 1,196
238/179 1,329
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3,214 7500 10 188
3,142 7500 11 162
1,727 5000 10 120
2,250 5,000 12 87
1,687 3,000 12 84
2,500 3,750 12 74
2,500 7500 13 63
2,368 5,000 11 61
1,153 1666 10 33
2,812 5000 13 30
1,500 3,000 10 30
1,551 3,000 11 29
1,431 3000 8 27
1,875 2500 9 24
1,500 2,500 11 18
1,022 1500 8 16
1,551 3,750 10 15
1,451 3000 9 12
1,696 3,000 12 12
1,153 3,750 10 9

4 World Cups

- in Istanbul,

Oosterhout, Halle,

and Gent.
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